
 THIRD SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2017                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME301

 4

ME302 CC301ME310ME309ME308ME307ME306ME305ME304ME303 CC201

 1 3 4 3 3  1  0 0 1 1 3

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [5]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

MAHAJAN VRUSHABH 

KAILAS
A AAA A+1 A+A A PPAA+ 36  27  27  36  30  9  10  27  10  9  0  24 

 9.21
 221 

 72 

 653 

 48 

 432 

16121201 161212019.07

SANE SUMEDH VASUDEO
B+ ABB+ A+2 AA A PPB+B+ 32  24  21  36  30  9  9  27  8  8  0  24 

 8.50
 204 

 72 

 582 

 48 

 378 

16121202 161212028.08

DESHMANE SHANTANU 

GAJANAN
B ABB+ B+3 B+A A PPB+A 28  24  21  36  24  9  8  27  9  8  0  24 

 8.08
 194 

 72 

 587 

 48 

 393 

16121203 161212038.15

MANDEKAR UTKARSH 

RAJENDRA
A+ A+AA A+4 A+A+ A+ PPA+B+ 40  27  27  40  30  10  10  30  8  10  0  24 

 9.67
 232 

 72 

 691 

 48 

 459 

16121204 161212049.60

KULKARNI ABHIJEET 

VENKATESH
A+ B+AA A5 AA A PPB+A 40  27  27  32  27  9  9  27  9  8  0  24 

 8.96
 215 

 72 

 652 

 48 

 437 

16121205 161212059.06

PATHARKAR SHAUNAK 

PRAMOD
A BAA A6 AA A PPAA+ 36  27  27  28  27  9  9  27  10  9  0  24 

 8.71
 209 

 72 

 605 

 48 

 396 

16121206 161212068.40

PATIL PRATHAMESH 

DATTATRAY
A+ AAA A7 B+A A PPBB+ 40  27  27  36  27  9  8  27  8  7  0  24 

 9.00
 216 

 72 

 615 

 48 

 399 

16121207 161212078.54

KENJALE PRATIK VIJAY
B BBB+ B8 B+A A PPAB 28  24  21  28  21  9  8  27  7  9  0  24 

 7.58
 182 

 72 

 545 

 48 

 363 

16121208 161212087.57

GAWADE SUMITSAI 

SANJAY
A BAA+ A+9 AA+ A PPAA 36  30  27  28  30  10  9  27  9  9  0  24 

 8.96
 215 

 72 

 640 

 48 

 425 

16121209 161212098.89

DHANGONDE 

REVANSIDHA NAGNATH
B+ AAA A10 B+A A+ PPAB+ 32  27  27  36  27  9  8  30  8  9  0  24 

 8.88
 213 

 72 

 643 

 48 

 430 

16121210 161212108.93

ZENDE NILESH BALASO
B+ B+B+A A11 BA A PPBB+ 32  27  24  32  27  9  7  27  8  7  0  24 

 8.33
 200 

 72 

 567 

 48 

 367 

16121211 161212117.88

DESHPANDE NISHAD 

MAHESHKUMAR
B+ DCB C12 BA B PPB+B+ 32  21  18  20  18  9  7  21  8  8  0  24 

 6.75
 162 

 72 

 514 

 48 

 352 

16121212 161212127.14

PATIL ANKUR TUKARAM
C CBB+ B13 B+A B PPBB+ 24  24  21  24  21  9  8  21  8  7  0  24 

 6.96
 167 

 72 

 540 

 48 

 373 

16121213 161212137.50
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 THIRD SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2017                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME301

 4

ME302 CC301ME310ME309ME308ME307ME306ME305ME304ME303 CC201

 1 3 4 3 3  1  0 0 1 1 3

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [5]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

PATIL ROHAN TUKARAM
D BB+B+ C14 B+A B+ PPB+B+ 20  24  24  28  18  9  8  24  8  8  0  24 

 7.13
 171 

 72 

 519 

 48 

 348 

16121214 161212147.21

KONE AMEY ANIL
A AB+A B+15 AA A+ PPAB+ 36  27  24  36  24  9  9  30  8  9  0  24 

 8.83
 212 

 72 

 632 

 48 

 420 

16121215 161212158.78

MAHADIK RUTUJA SANJAY
B+ B+BA B16 AA A PPB+A 32  27  21  32  21  9  9  27  9  8  0  24 

 8.13
 195 

 72 

 583 

 48 

 388 

16121116 161211168.10

INGOLE DNYANESHWAR 

NARAYAN
B+ CB+B+ B+17 B+A A PPB+B 32  24  24  24  24  9  8  27  7  8  0  24 

 7.79
 187 

 72 

 553 

 48 

 366 

16121217 161212177.68

WADKAR VRUSHABHNATH 

JAYPAL
A BBA B18 BA A PPA+B+ 36  27  21  28  21  9  7  27  8  10  0  24 

 8.08
 194 

 72 

 546 

 48 

 352 

16121218 161212187.58

SAYYAD TANVIR KASIM
A BAB+ A19 BA B+ PPAB+ 36  24  27  28  27  9  7  24  8  9  0  24 

 8.29
 199 

 72 

 542 

 48 

 343 

16121219 161212197.53

NIKAM RAJAT RAJIV
B+ BBB+ C20 B+A B+ PPAB+ 32  24  21  28  18  9  8  24  8  9  0  24 

 7.54
 181 

 72 

 513 

 48 

 332 

16121220 161212207.13

CHAMBHARGE SHUBHAM 

GAJANAN
F DDB D21 BA B+ PPBB 0  21  15  20  15  9  7  24  7  7  0  20 

 5.21
 125 

 68 

 424 

 48 

 299 

16121221 16121221-

KARKHELE MEGHA ANIL
C DC*D D22 B+A B PPBA 24  15  18  20  15  9  8  21  9  7  0  24 

 6.08
 146 

 72 

 490 

 48 

 344 

15121122 151211226.81

RANAVARE VAISHNAWI 

JAYKUMAR
B BBA B23 B+A B+ PPAB+ 28  27  21  28  21  9  8  24  8  9  0  24 

 7.63
 183 

 72 

 533 

 48 

 350 

16121123 161211237.40

TAMBE RAM SANJAY
B+ AAB+ B+24 B+A B+ PPAA+ 32  24  27  36  24  9  8  24  10  9  0  24 

 8.46
 203 

 72 

 531 

 48 

 328 

16121225 161212257.38

PATIL SAHIL PRAVIN
A B+AA+ A+25 A+A+ A PPAA+ 36  30  27  32  30  10  10  27  10  9  0  24 

 9.21
 221 

 72 

 631 

 48 

 410 

16121226 161212268.76

BANG SHREYA RAJGOPAL
A A+B+A B+26 B+A A PPA+A 36  27  24  40  24  9  8  27  9  10  0  24 

 8.92
 214 

 72 

 616 

 48 

 402 

16121127 161211278.56
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 THIRD SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2017                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME301

 4

ME302 CC301ME310ME309ME308ME307ME306ME305ME304ME303 CC201

 1 3 4 3 3  1  0 0 1 1 3

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [5]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

RELEKAR PRANAV 

PRAKASH
B ABA B+27 B+A B+ PPA+A 28  27  21  36  24  9  8  24  9  10  0  24 

 8.17
 196 

 72 

 560 

 48 

 364 

16121228 161212287.78

KARNE VAIBHAV AJIT
B+ AAA B28 AA A PPAA 32  27  27  36  21  9  9  27  9  9  0  24 

 8.58
 206 

 72 

 581 

 48 

 375 

16121229 161212298.07

KOLEKAR RHUSHIKESH 

JAYANT
B+ B+B+B+ C29 BA B+ PPA+A 32  24  24  32  18  9  7  24  9  10  0  24 

 7.88
 189 

 72 

 554 

 48 

 365 

16121230 161212307.69

PATIL HARSHAL 

DEVENDRA
B CBC B30 BA B PPB+B+ 28  18  21  24  21  9  7  21  8  8  0  24 

 6.88
 165 

 72 

 494 

 48 

 329 

16121231 161212316.86

MAGAR MUKUL JALINDER
B B+CB+ B31 BA B PPAA 28  24  18  32  21  9  7  21  9  9  0  24 

 7.42
 178 

 72 

 524 

 48 

 346 

16121232 161212327.28

NIKAM SNEHAL HARIDAS
A+ BB+A B+32 BA B+ PPAB+ 40  27  24  28  24  9  7  24  8  9  0  24 

 8.33
 200 

 72 

 569 

 48 

 369 

16121133 161211337.90

NALE DHANASHRI 

SANJAY
C B+B+B+ D33 B+A B+ PPAB+ 24  24  24  32  15  9  8  24  8  9  0  24 

 7.38
 177 

 72 

 523 

 48 

 346 

16121134 161211347.26

KHADAKE RAMESHWARI 

RAJENDRA
C CBB C34 BA C PPB+A 24  21  21  24  18  9  7  18  9  8  0  24 

 6.63
 159 

 60 

 414 

 36 

 255 

16121135 161211355.75

KATHARE VIKAS SHIVAJI
D CCB+ B35 BA B+ PPAB+ 20  24  18  24  21  9  7  24  8  9  0  24 

 6.83
 164 

 72 

 504 

 48 

 340 

16121236 161212367.00

RAWAL VAISHNAVI VIJAY
B CDB C36 BA B+ PPAB+ 28  21  15  24  18  9  7  24  8  9  0  24 

 6.79
 163 

 72 

 471 

 48 

 308 

16121138 161211386.54

BHOSALE PRATIKSHA 

VIJAYRAO
B+ AAA C37 B+A A PPAA 32  27  27  36  18  9  8  27  9  9  0  24 

 8.42
 202 

 72 

 567 

 48 

 365 

16121139 161211397.88

SAWANT NIKHIL 

SADASHIV
A CBB+ C38 BA B+ PPB+B+ 36  24  21  24  18  9  7  24  8  8  0  24 

 7.46
 179 

 72 

 512 

 48 

 333 

16121240 161212407.11

DANGE MUSKAN BALU
B+ B+BA B39 A+A B+ PPAA 32  27  21  32  21  9  10  24  9  9  0  24 

 8.08
 194 

 72 

 548 

 48 

 354 

16121141 161211417.61
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 THIRD SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2017                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME301

 4

ME302 CC301ME310ME309ME308ME307ME306ME305ME304ME303 CC201

 1 3 4 3 3  1  0 0 1 1 3

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [5]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

MULLA HAFIJA 

KABIRHUSEN
A AAA+ B+40 B+A A PPAA 36  30  27  36  24  9  8  27  9  9  0  24 

 8.96
 215 

 72 

 609 

 48 

 394 

16121142 161211428.46

MULADE PAYAL PRAKASH
A B+BA B41 AA B+ PPB+A 36  27  21  32  21  9  9  24  9  8  0  24 

 8.17
 196 

 72 

 549 

 48 

 353 

16121143 161211437.63

SARODE SHUBHAM 

GAUTAM
B B+BA B42 AA A PPB+B+ 28  27  21  32  21  9  9  27  8  8  0  24 

 7.92
 190 

 72 

 555 

 48 

 365 

16121244 161212447.71

MOHOD NIKHIL BHAURAO
B+ BCB+ D43 B+A B+ PPB+B+ 32  24  18  28  15  9  8  24  8  8  0  24 

 7.25
 174 

 72 

 542 

 48 

 368 

16121245 161212457.53

BAGAWADE SHREYASI 

PRASHANT
B BB+A B44 B+A B+ PPB+A 28  27  24  28  21  9  8  24  9  8  0  24 

 7.75
 186 

 72 

 542 

 48 

 356 

16121147 161211477.53

KHARAT VISHWAJEET 

VILAS
D DCB+ D45 B+A B PPBB 20  24  18  20  15  9  8  21  7  7  0  24 

 6.21
 149 

 72 

 460 

 48 

 311 

16121248 161212486.39

GITTE ADITYA 

BHAGWANRAO
F FDC D46 CA B PPB+B 0  18  15  0  15  9  6  21  7  8  0  16 

 4.13
 99 

 57 

 347 

 41 

 248 

16121249 16121249-

BHANDARWAR NIRAJ 

CHHAGAN
F DCC D47 BA B PPBB 0  18  18  20  15  9  7  21  7  7  0  20 

 5.08
 122 

 64 

 432 

 44 

 310 

16121250 16121250-

PARDESHI SHUBHAM 

GOKUL
C CBA C48 BA B PPAB 24  27  21  24  18  9  7  21  7  9  0  24 

 6.96
 167 

 72 

 489 

 48 

 322 

16121251 161212516.79

DHAYGODE SUPRAJA 

GANGARAM
A AB+A+ B+49 BA B+ PPAB+ 36  30  24  36  24  9  7  24  8  9  0  24 

 8.63
 207 

 72 

 583 

 48 

 376 

16121154 161211548.10

KATKAR AISHWARYA 

HANMANT
B AB+A B50 B+A A PPB+A 28  27  24  36  21  9  8  27  9  8  0  24 

 8.21
 197 

 72 

 539 

 48 

 342 

16121157 161211577.49

RAUT TEJAS KHANDU
F BDB F51 B+A B+ PPB+B 0  21  15  28  0  9  8  24  7  8  0  17 

 5.00
 120 

 65 

 434 

 48 

 314 

16121258 16121258-

KHARGE RAHUL PRAKASH
F DFC F52 B+A B+ PPAB+ 0  18  0  20  0  9  8  24  8  9  0  14 

 4.00
 96 

 59 

 379 

 45 

 283 

16121259 16121259-
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 THIRD SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2017                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME301

 4

ME302 CC301ME310ME309ME308ME307ME306ME305ME304ME303 CC201

 1 3 4 3 3  1  0 0 1 1 3

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [5]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

KHOT AKSHAY 

MADHUKAR
B+ AAA A+53 AA A PPB+B+ 32  27  27  36  30  9  9  27  8  8  0  24 

 8.88
 213 

 72 

 624 

 48 

 411 

16121261 161212618.67

DESAI ABHIJEET RAMRAO
A B+BB+ A54 AA A PPB+B+ 36  24  21  32  27  9  9  27  8  8  0  24 

 8.38
 201 

 72 

 571 

 48 

 370 

16121262 161212627.93

NIGADE NIKHIL 

DATTATRAYA
A BB+B B55 B+A B+ PPBB 36  21  24  28  21  9  8  24  7  7  0  24 

 7.71
 185 

 69 

 480 

 45 

 295 

16121263 161212636.67

PATIL GAURAV BAHUBALI
B+ BAB+ D56 A+A+ A PPB+A+ 32  24  27  28  15  10  10  27  10  8  0  24 

 7.96
 191 

 72 

 543 

 48 

 352 

16121266 161212667.54

AKHILESH KUMAR
B BCB B+57 BA B+ PPAB 28  21  18  28  24  9  7  24  7  9  0  24 

 7.29
 175 

 72 

 491 

 48 

 316 

16122267 161222676.82

RAJPUT NIKHIL 

DHARMENDRAKUMAR
B AAA A58 AA A+ PPAB+ PP* 28  27  27  36  27  9  9  30  8  9  0  0  24 

 8.75
 210 

 72 

 687 

 48 

 477 

16123267 161232679.54

BHOSALE VISHAL 

SHAHAJI
B AAB+ B+59 B+A A PPAB+ PP* 28  24  27  36  24  9  8  27  8  9  0  0  24 

 8.33
 200 

 72 

 676 

 48 

 476 

16123268 161232689.39

JOSHI SARANG SUNIL
B AB+B+ A60 AA B+ PPAA PP* 28  24  24  36  27  9  9  24  9  9  0  0  24 

 8.29
 199 

 72 

 673 

 48 

 474 

16123269 161232699.35

KAPADNIS ABHIJEET 

SUBHASH
B B+B+B+ B61 AA A+ PPAA PP* 28  24  24  32  21  9  9  30  9  9  0  0  24 

 8.13
 195 

 72 

 666 

 48 

 471 

16123270 161232709.25

ARWADE SOUNDARYA 

ATUL
A AAB+ A62 B+A A PPAB+ PP* 36  24  27  36  27  9  8  27  8  9  0  0  24 

 8.79
 211 

 72 

 679 

 48 

 468 

16123171 161231719.43

BIRAJDAR AMRUTA 

MALLAPPA
C AB+B+ B+63 AA A PPAA PP* 24  24  24  36  24  9  9  27  9  9  0  0  24 

 8.13
 195 

 72 

 664 

 48 

 469 

16123172 161231729.22

DIVYAKANT ARJUN 

MANAGULIKAR
C B+BB B64 B+A A PPAA PP* 24  21  21  32  21  9  8  27  9  9  0  0  24 

 7.54
 181 

 72 

 644 

 48 

 463 

16123273 161232738.94

JADHAV MAYURI ANANDA
B AB+C B+65 AA A PPAA PP* 28  18  24  36  24  9  9  27  9  9  0  0  24 

 8.04
 193 

 72 

 662 

 48 

 469 

16123174 161231749.19
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 THIRD SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2017                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME301

 4

ME302 CC301ME310ME309ME308ME307ME306ME305ME304ME303 CC201

 1 3 4 3 3  1  0 0 1 1 3

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [5]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

GAIKWAD NIKHIL PANDIT
C BBC B66 B+A B+ PPAB PP* 24  18  21  28  21  9  8  24  7  9  0  0  24 

 7.04
 169 

 72 

 614 

 48 

 445 

16123275 161232758.53

PATOLE AISHWARYA 

SHAM
C B+BC B+67 B+A B+ PPAA PP* 24  18  21  32  24  9  8  24  9  9  0  0  24 

 7.42
 178 

 72 

 613 

 48 

 435 

16123176 161231768.51

MUNDHE ONKAR ARUN
D CCD D68 B+A B+ PPAA PP* 20  15  18  24  15  9  8  24  9  9  0  0  24 

 6.29
 151 

 72 

 582 

 48 

 431 

16123277 161232778.08

KAYPALWAD SURAJ 

TANAJI
B CCC B69 B+A B PPB+A PP* 28  18  18  24  21  9  8  21  9  8  0  0  24 

 6.83
 164 

 72 

 571 

 48 

 407 

16123278 161232787.93

PATIL VITTHAL 

JAGADEVAPPA
A AA+A+ A70 AA A PPAB+ 36  30  30  36  27  9  9  27  8  9  0  24 

 9.21
 221 

 72 

 645 

 48 

 424 

16124279 161242798.96

BHISE NIKHIL KISHOR
A+ AAA+ B+71 AA A PPAA 40  30  27  36  24  9  9  27  9  9  0  24 

 9.17
 220 

 72 

 700 

 48 

 480 

17123280 171232809.72

SURYAVANSHI AKASH 

VIJAY
C B+B+B+ D72 B+A A PPAB+ 24  24  24  32  15  9  8  27  8  9  0  24 

 7.50
 180 

 72 

 649 

 48 

 469 

17123281 171232819.01

HIREMATH SHEKHAR 

BASAVRAJ
B+ AB+A B+73 AA A+ PPAA 32  27  24  36  24  9  9  30  9  9  0  24 

 8.71
 209 

 72 

 686 

 48 

 477 

17123282 171232829.53

JAGTAP CHARUDATTA 

PRASHANT
A+ AAA A+74 B+A+ A+ PPA+A 40  27  27  36  30  10  8  30  9  10  0  24 

 9.46
 227 

 72 

 702 

 48 

 475 

17123283 171232839.75

GOSAVI KIRANKUMAR 

VIJAY
B AAB+ B75 B+A A+ PPAB+ 28  24  27  36  21  9  8  30  8  9  0  24 

 8.33
 200 

 72 

 675 

 48 

 475 

17123284 171232849.38

KARANDE SNEHAL SHAM
A AB+B+ B+76 AA A PPAB+ 36  24  24  36  24  9  9  27  8  9  0  24 

 8.58
 206 

 72 

 638 

 48 

 432 

17123185 171231858.86

GHADGE PRANALI 

DATTATRAY
A A+B+A A77 AA A PPAA 36  27  24  40  27  9  9  27  9  9  0  24 

 9.04
 217 

 72 

 694 

 48 

 477 

17123186 171231869.64

LABADE PUJA DINKAR
A A+AA A78 AA A PPAA 36  27  27  40  27  9  9  27  9  9  0  24 

 9.17
 220 

 72 

 700 

 48 

 480 

17123187 171231879.72
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 THIRD SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2017                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME301

 4

ME302 CC301ME310ME309ME308ME307ME306ME305ME304ME303 CC201

 1 3 4 3 3  1  0 0 1 1 3

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [5]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

MANE PRANOD 

PANDURANG
B+ AAA A79 AA A PPAB+ 32  27  27  36  27  9  9  27  8  9  0  24 

 8.79
 211 

 72 

 663 

 48 

 452 

17123288 171232889.21

CHAVAN VISHAL 

VISHWAS
A AAA+ A80 A+A A PPAA 36  30  27  36  27  9  10  27  9  9  0  24 

 9.17
 220 

 72 

 697 

 48 

 477 

17123289 171232899.68

SHINDE JYOTI NARAYAN
A+ A+AA B+81 B+A A PPAB+ 40  27  27  40  24  9  8  27  8  9  0  24 

 9.13
 219 

 72 

 675 

 48 

 456 

17123190 171231909.38

PATIL PRAJAKTA ASHOK
A A+AA A82 B+A A PPAA 36  27  27  40  27  9  8  27  9  9  0  24 

 9.13
 219 

 72 

 659 

 48 

 440 

17123191 171231919.15

Total Student Count:  82 

Contoller of Examination

ME301- Engineering Mathematics III

ME302- Electrical Technology

ME303- Applied Thermodynamics

ME304- Machine Tools and Processes 

ME305- Fluid Mechanics

ME306- Electrical Technology Lab#

ME307- Applied Thermodynamics Lab

ME308- Machine Drawing Lab #

ME309- Fluid Mechanics Lab

ME310- Workshop Practice – III

CC301- Environmental Studies

CC201- 
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